Revenues

Expenditures

2022 Town of Byron Budget

General Property Taxes

Intergovernmental Revenues

Licenses and Permits

Public Charges for Services

Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

General Government
Public Safety & Health
Public Works

Public Health

Capital Improvements

Total Expenditures

$364,521.00
244,452.31
8,560.00
117,150.00

2,818.00

$737,501.31

$128,905.44
182,552.83
409,043.04
2,000.00
15,000.00

$737501.31



