## **2022 Town of Byron Budget**

## Revenues

Total Revenues	<u>\$737,501.31</u>
Miscellaneous Revenues	2,818.00
Public Charges for Services	117,150.00
Licenses and Permits	8,560.00
Intergovernmental Revenues	244,452.31
General Property Taxes	\$364,521.00

## **Expenditures**

Total Expenditures	<u>\$737501.31</u>
Capital Improvements	15,000.00
Public Health	2,000.00
Public Works	409,043.04
Public Safety & Health	182,552.83
General Government	\$128,905.44